
CITY OF BRENTWOOD 
BID OPENING

2013–01 PEDESTRIAN IMPROVEMENT
FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 1, 2013

2:00 PM

VENDOR DATE/TIME 
RECEIVED

BID AMOUNT ALTERNATE/
REMARKS

West Contracting
2780 Mary Avenue
Brentwood, MO 63144

2/1/13
10:11am

$198,660.00

Midwest Mudjacking & Constructing Co
250 Hawning Road
St. Charles, MO 63301

2/1/13
10:45am

$238,074.22

Lamke Trenching & Excavating Inc
16323 Concord Hill Road
Marthasville, MO 63357-1413

2/1/13
1:20pm

$198,753.82

JL Brown Contracting Services
5141 North Hanley Road
St. Louis, MO 63134

2/1/13
1:35pm

$263,484.30



RV Wagner Inc
4712 Green Park Road
St. Louis, MO 63123

2/1/13
1:40pm

$215,531.44

Gershenson Construction Co
2 Truitt Drive
Eureka, MO 63025

2/1/13
1:49pm

$195,952.86

AMCON Municipal Concrete, LLC
850 Lone Star Drive
O’Fallon, MO 63366

2/1/13
1:50pm

$206,756.85

J.M. Marschuetz Construction Co
15 Truitt Drive
Eureka, MO 63025

2/1/13
1:55pm

$277,878.60

Spencer Contracting Company
3073 Arnold Tenbrook Road
Arnold, MO 63010

2/1/13
1:55pm

$208,000.00

Pavement Solutions LLC
20 Mid Rivers Trade Court Suite 200
St. Peters, MO 63376

2/1/13
1:55pm

$229,118.97



Raineri Construction
1300 Hampton Suite 200
St. Louis, MO 63139

2/1/13
1:55pm

$167,346.65

**Staff Recommendation** 



CITY OF BRENTWOOD 

BID OPENING 

		2013–01 PEDESTRIAN IMPROVEMENT

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 1, 2013

2:00 PM






		VENDOR

		DATE/TIME RECEIVED

		BID AMOUNT

		ALTERNATE/

REMARKS



		West Contracting

2780 Mary Avenue


Brentwood, MO 63144




		2/1/13


10:11am

		$198,660.00

		



		Midwest Mudjacking & Constructing Co


250 Hawning Road


St. Charles, MO 63301

		2/1/13


10:45am

		$238,074.22

		



		Lamke Trenching & Excavating Inc


16323 Concord Hill Road


Marthasville, MO 63357-1413

		2/1/13


1:20pm

		$198,753.82

		



		JL Brown Contracting Services


5141 North Hanley Road


St. Louis, MO 63134

		2/1/13


1:35pm

		$263,484.30

		



		RV Wagner Inc

4712 Green Park Road


St. Louis, MO 63123

		2/1/13


1:40pm

		$215,531.44

		



		Gershenson Construction Co


2 Truitt Drive


Eureka, MO 63025

		2/1/13


1:49pm

		$195,952.86

		



		AMCON Municipal Concrete, LLC


850 Lone Star Drive


O’Fallon, MO 63366

		2/1/13


1:50pm

		$206,756.85

		



		J.M. Marschuetz Construction Co


15 Truitt Drive


Eureka, MO 63025

		2/1/13


1:55pm

		$277,878.60

		



		Spencer Contracting Company


3073 Arnold Tenbrook Road


Arnold, MO 63010

		2/1/13


1:55pm

		$208,000.00

		



		Pavement Solutions LLC


20 Mid Rivers Trade Court Suite 200


St. Peters, MO 63376

		2/1/13


1:55pm

		$229,118.97

		



		Raineri Construction


1300 Hampton Suite 200


St. Louis, MO 63139

		2/1/13


1:55pm

		$167,346.65

		







**Staff Recommendation** 








